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

Semester Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts « NUPP Mgmt (213) 446-0680 (s)

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
FOR RENT

Freshly Painted, New Carpet, Parking Space, Stove,
Refrigerator, Close to Campus, Near USC Bus Station, A/C
and Heater. Please Call Priscilla Rojas at (626) 806-6882
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(11-10)

6 months/semester lease on all available units

Rooms at $650/month

Studios at $750/month

1 Bdrm at $895/month
2 Bdrm at $1,250/month
3 Bdrm at $2,450/month

Some of the amenities include:

High Speed Internet, Cable With Over 100 Channels,
Showtime, Central Heating & A/C, Dishwasher,
Laundry, Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave,
Granite Countertops, LCD TV (in selected units),
Gated Parking, Patios, and much more!

Visit our offices at:
3036 S. Hoover St. (Across from Superior Market)
(213) 765-3330 - Leasing @FirstChoiceHousing.com
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www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

$2,700/MONTH

Treat yourself to Villa Canon!
Beverly Hills Condo. 2 Bdrm/2 Bath.
Hardwood floors, washer/dryer in unit,
5th floor, heat & A/C. Splendid Views!

(310) 474-1013 (10-22)

PRE-LEASING. 3 Bdrm, 3771 S.
Catalina Street. 1 Bdrm, 5 Bdrm, 1430
‘W. 27th Street. 9 Bdrm, 1239 W. 23rd
Street. (213) 841-3623 (s,)

SUBLEASE/
SEMESTER LEASE

Huge Renovated Furnished One
Bedroom House. 1155 1/2 W. 24th St.
Totally renovated, dishwasher, cable,
high speed internet, stove, refrigerator,
parking, washer/dryer in unit, granite

countertop, microwave. $1,195/mo.
Call Oliver (323) 944-0155 and leave a
message or e-mail MOK310@aol.com

SEEKING HEALTHY EGG DONOR

Loving married couple wanting to be loving parents seeks healthy egg
donor with the following attributes: Caucasian, attractive, mentally and
physically healthy, healthy body weight, fit, between 52" to 5’6" preferred,
naturally auburn or darker colored hair preferred. Complete anonymity.
You will only meet with our doctor and staff. Please contact Letty of
Dr. Kornafel’s office at (818) 242-9933, dr.kornafel.ivf@gmail.com

LEGAL

EXPERIENCED ATTORNEY.
Bankruptcy, Family Law, Real Estate,
Probate, Conservatorships, Immigra-
tion. USC legal plan accepted.

(213) 489-2260. (S)

to discuss all aspects including compensation (10-25)
300 SERVICES | MISCELLANEOUS |
AFFORDABLE INSURANCE:

Car/Renters/Laptop & Car Finance.
USC alumni. (323) 462-1096 or
terza@terzawest.com (S)

GO TROJANS!!

4 WEEKS LEFT!!

$175-1p

Clubs, Organizations,
Recreation Club Council,
Fraternities, Sororities and Housing

ATTENTION:

Clubs, Organizations, Recreation Club Council,
Fraternities, Sororities and Housing

El Rodeo Yearbook

Group Photography Reservations

Available Now
in Student Union 406
between 9 a.m. - 12 noon & 1 - 4 p.m.

Reservations must be made in person with payment
(Cash, Check, Credit Card or DO/REQ)

$100 - 1/2 page

Clubs, Organizations and Recreation Club Council

age $300-2 pages
Clubs, Organizations,
Recreation Club Council,

Fraternities, Sororities and Housing

A special gift to the first 100 groups

who make a reservation

If you have any questions, call (213) 740-5634
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The 2011 El Rodeo Yearbook is only

$50.00

when you purchase it online

NOW!!

Reserve your copy today at:

www.uscelrodeo.com

&he New ﬂ%

Across

1 Japan’s Prince
Hirobumi

4 Five-time N.B.A.
All-Star Chris

10 2001 #1 album
with the hit
“Love Don’t Cost
a Thing”

13 “Easy peasy!”

15 Christian with
many robes?

16 Over the top

17 Ring (birth
control brand)

18 Over

19 Vessel over heat

20 “Leaving on
Plane”

21 Perfect-record
breaker

22 When all one’s
planning is put
to the test

23 Company outing,
for short?

24 River of Devon

25 Sch. for the
preordained?

26 Photoshop, say

29 Literally,
“different lizards”

32 Descartes found
this truth to be
self-evident

34 Colorful stage
performers since
1987

35 There are 50 in
a keg of
Newcastle

36 Home of Polar
Bear Prov. Park

37 One of about
3,000 in
Shakespeare’s
plays

40 It starts with el
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